
Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £231,697.00

01/12/2008 Dayia 12 Pts ew at 11/2 4th -£2,400.00 -£2,400.00 £229,297.00

02/12/2008 Maid of Ailsa 8 Pts win at 6/4 unpl -£800.00 -£3,200.00 £228,497.00

03/12/2008 Amoreigh 5 Pts ew at 4/1 Fell -£1,000.00 -£4,200.00 £227,497.00

04/12/2008 Spiritual Art 12 Pts win at 15/8 WON £2,250.00 -£1,950.00 £229,747.00

Clssic Dream 4 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£800.00 -£2,750.00 £228,947.00

05/12/2008 Kings Destiny 8 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,100.00 -£1,650.00 £230,047.00

Quite a Fella 10 Pts ew tat 5/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£3,650.00 £228,047.00

Mistress to No One 12 pts ew at 9/2 WON £6,480.00 £2,830.00 £234,527.00

Spartan Place 4 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £300.00 £3,130.00 £234,827.00

06/12/2008 Clay Hollister 12 Pts win at 7/4 WON £2,100.00 £5,230.00 £236,927.00

Fabalu/Three Ducks 5 Pts EWD 9/2 & 2/1 WON £8,580.00 £13,810.00 £245,507.00

Earth Crystal 8 Pts win at 5/2 unpl -£800.00 £13,010.00 £244,707.00

Blue Shark 4 Pts win at 9/2 unpl -£400.00 £12,610.00 £244,307.00

Biniou 5 Pts ew at 11/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £11,610.00 £243,307.00

Lysander 5 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £10,610.00 £242,307.00

Royal Island 12 pts ew at 11/2 WON £8,250.00 £18,860.00 £250,557.00

Cape Express 8 Pts win at 15/8 WON £1,500.00 £20,360.00 £252,057.00

09/12/2008 Rio Cobolo 6 Pts ew at 5/2 WON £1,800.00 £22,160.00 £253,857.00

10/12/2008 Thoughts of Stardom 4 Pts ew at 11/2 2nd £150.00 £22,310.00 £254,007.00

Elkhart Lake 15 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£3,000.00 £19,310.00 £251,007.00

11/12/2008 Elkhart Lake 15 Pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£3,000.00 £16,310.00 £248,007.00

R De Sien Sivola 30 Pts win at 4/5 unpl -£3,000.00 £13,310.00 £245,007.00

12/12/2008 Very Cool 12 pts ew at 11/4 5th -£2,400.00 £10,910.00 £242,607.00

Magners Hills 40 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£4,000.00 £6,910.00 £238,607.00

13/12/2008 Victorias Groom 10 pts ew at 13/2 WON £8,125.00 £15,035.00 £246,732.00

15/12/2008 Moscow Catch 20 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £7,200.00 £22,235.00 £253,932.00

16/12/2008 Fandango Boy 2 Pts ew at 28/1 unpl -£400.00 £21,835.00 £253,532.00

17/12/2008 Zaynar 30 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £10,800.00 £32,635.00 £264,332.00

Duff 8 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £2,640.00 £35,275.00 £266,972.00

Jokers Legacy 8 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,600.00 £33,675.00 £265,372.00

18/12/2008 Kornati Kid 15 pts win at 2/1 WON £3,000.00 £36,675.00 £268,372.00

Play To Win 9 Pts ew at 100/30 3rd -£300.00 £36,375.00 £268,072.00

Blaise Tower 8 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,200.00 £37,575.00 £269,272.00

20/12/2008 Cloudy Times 10 Pts win at 5/2 2nd -£1,000.00 £36,575.00 £268,272.00

Prince Taime 5 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £35,575.00 £267,272.00

Montgermont 4 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£800.00 £34,775.00 £266,472.00

22/12/2008 Tifoso 10 Pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£2,000.00 £32,775.00 £264,472.00

23/12/2008 Joannadarc 12 Pts win at 7/4 unpl -£1,200.00 £31,575.00 £263,272.00

26/12/2008 Bold Punt 9 Points win 100/30 unpl -£900.00 £30,675.00 £262,372.00

The Market Man 20 Pts win at 7/4 unpl -£2,000.00 £28,675.00 £260,372.00

Mylord Collonges 12 Pts ew at 5/2 2nd -£450.00 £28,225.00 £259,922.00

Zanzibar Boy 8 Pts win at 11/4 WON £2,200.00 £30,425.00 £262,122.00

Sir Brastias 5 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £29,425.00 £261,122.00



Just Smokie 4 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£800.00 £28,625.00 £260,322.00

27/12/2008 Dun Doire 20 Pts ew at 13/2 unpl -£4,000.00 £24,625.00 £256,322.00

Petite Robin 12 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£1,200.00 £23,425.00 £255,122.00

Quel Esprit 16 Pts win at 5/4 WON £2,000.00 £25,425.00 £257,122.00

Harry Tricker 8 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£1,600.00 £23,825.00 £255,522.00

Gone Hunting 12 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,650.00 £25,475.00 £257,172.00

28/12/2008 You Never Said 16 Pts ew at 5/2 Fell -£3,200.00 £22,275.00 £253,972.00

Nom De Guerre 8 Pts ew at 11/2 U/R -£1,600.00 £20,675.00 £252,372.00

Gizmondo 5 Pts ew at 6/1 4th -£1,000.00 £19,675.00 £251,372.00

Majehar 4 pts win at 9/4 2nd -£400.00 £19,275.00 £250,972.00

Weekly and Total Profit £19,275.00 £19,275.00 £250,972.00


